Code
50000
51000
51101
51102
51111
51113
51121
51123
51131
51133
51211
51213
51221
51222
51231
51232
52000
52111
52112
52121
52122
59000
59111
59113
59121

TLD

.au
.au
.com.au
.com.au
.net.au
.net.au
.org.au
.org.au
.com
.com
.net
.net
.org
.org

fit
fit

.engineer
.engineer

Description

*** Domain Names

*** Domain Names Country

.au Domain Registration/Renewal

.au Domain Transfer

.com.au Domain Registration/Renewal
.com.au Domain Transfer

.net.au Domain Registration/Renewal
.net.au Domain Transfer

.org.au Domain Registration/Renewal
.org.au Domain Transfer

.com Domain Registration/Renewal
.com Domain Transfer

.net Domain Registration/Renewal
.net Domain Transfer

.org Domain Registration/Renewal
.org Domain Transfer

*** Domain Names Special

.fit Domain Registration/Renewal

fit Domain Transfer

.engineer Domain Registration/Renewal

.engineer Domain Transfer

*** Essential Domain Services
Cloudflare DNS (per domain)
Cloudflare DNS Advanced (per domain)

Domain Portfolio Monthly Management (10+ domains)

Effective: 11 Aug 2025

Bull Oak Pty Ltd

ABN 099081829709
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$

AUD Price (ex GST)

149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00

269.00
269.00
269.00
269.00

195.00
29.00
250.00

Annually
Once
Annually
Once
Annually
Once
Annually
Once
Annually
Once
Annually
Once
Annually
Once

Annually
Once
Annually
Once

Annually
Monthly
Monthly



